Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

4. liga Benesov, 2018

CELKOVE PORADI K 5. 3. 2018

Druzstvo Z \Y R B Skére Pramér Body
1. Xindlové 10 6 0 4 5050 50500 31,0
2. Sovys.r.o. 10 6 0 4 4823 482,30 30,0
3. BCTigers 10 6 0 4 5134 50540 28,0
4. LesyZelenaci"A" 10 6 0 4 4907 490,70 24,5
5. Kostelaci 10 3 0 7 4741 466,10 18,5
6. Sirotci 10 3 0 7 4752 475,20 18,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. BCTigers 5 5 0 0 2583 50860 21,0
2. LesyZelenaci"A" 5 4 0 1 2475 49500 14,5
3. Sovys.r.o. 5 3 0 2 2324 464,80 13,5
4. Xindlové 5 2 0 3 2497 499,40 13,0
5. Sirotci 5 1 0 4 2296 45920 8,0
6. Kostelaci 5 0 0 5 2208 43360 5,0
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Jméno
Kumsta David
BejSovec Jaroslav
Kadlec Lukas
Kadlec Miroslav
Barnet Milan
Sosty Miroslav
Zavadil Vladimir
Janus Ivan
Zak Jan
Tomciak Pavel
Kralikova Martina
Fiala Vaclav
Kuklik Miroslav
BejSovcova Lenka
Kuéera Martin - STC
Urban Martin
Kralik Dusan
Zak Martin
Poch Milos

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
H

Druzstvo
Xindlové
BC Tigers
Lesy Zelenadi "A"
Lesy Zelenadi "A"
BC Tigers
Sovy s.r.o.
Sirotci
Sovy s.r.o.
Sirotci
Kostelaci
Kostelaci
Sovy s.r.o.
Xindlové
BC Tigers
Xindlové
Lesy Zelenadi "A"
Kostel&ci
Sirotci

Kostelaci

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Prlimér
196,20
186,70
172,80
166,90
164,30
164,30
164,20
161,40
161,10
160,50
158,90
156,60
155,30
154,40
153,50
151,00
150,50
149,90
146,00
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Skére
1962
1867
1728
1669
1643
1643
1642
1614
1611
1284
1589
1566
1553
1544
1535
1510
1204
1499

584

Body
8,0
5,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
6,0
6,0
3,0
3,5
5,0
7,0
5,0
4,5
5,0
1,5
2,0
3,0
2,0



4. liga Benesov, 2018 - jednotlivci

Jméno Druzstvo H Primér V R P Skére Body

1. Kumsta David Xindlové 5 188,20 3 0 2 941 3,0
2. Kadlec Lukas Lesy Zelend¢i"A" 5 184,40 3 0 2 922 3,0
3. BejSovec Jaroslav BC Tigers 5 181,40 3 1 1 907 3,5
4. Barnet Milan BC Tigers 5 171,20 5 0 O 856 5,0
5. Zavadil Vladimir Sirotci 5 166,40 4 0 1 832 4,0
6. Sosty Miroslav Sovy s.r.o. 5 163,00 1 1 3 815 1,5
7. Kuklik Miroslav Xindlové 5 160,60 3 0 2 803 3,0
8. Krdlikova Martina Kostelaci 5 159,80 2 1 2 799 2,5
9. Kadlec Miroslav Lesy Zelenad¢i"A* 5 157,80 3 0 2 789 3,0
10. BejSovcova Lenka BC Tigers 5 156,00 2 1 2 780 2,5
11. Janus lvan Sovy s.r.o. 5 155,00 3 0 2 775 3,0
12. Zak Martin Sirotci 5 154,80 1 0 4 774 1,0
13. Urban Martin Lesy Zelenac¢i"A" 5 152,80 1 1 3 764 1,5
14. Kuéera Martin - STC  Xindlové 5 150,60 2 0 3 753 2,0
15. Fiala Vaclav Sovy s.r.o. 5 146,80 3 0 2 734 3,0
16. Poch Milos Kostelaci 4 146,00 2 0 2 584 2,0
17. Tomdiak Pavel Kostelaci 3 143,33 0 1 2 430 0,5
18. 2ZakJan Sirotci 5 13800 1 0 4 690 1,0
19. Kralik Dusan Kostelaci 3 11833 0 0 3 355 0,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

4. liga Benesov, 2018 - zapasy

Sirotci 5,0 507 : 406 0,0 Kostelaci Lesy Zelenadi "... 0,5 Sovy s.r.o.
Z&k Martin 1,0 158 125 Krélik Dusan Kadlec Lukas 1,0 170 164 Janus Ivan

Z&k Jan 1,0 188 143 Poch Milo$ Kadlec Miroslav 1,0 166 148 Fiala Vaclav
Zavadil Vladimir 1,0 161 138 Kralikové Martina +8 Urban Martin 0,5 169 169 0,5  Sosty Miroslav
BC Tigers 4,0 518 : 458 1,0 Xindlové Lesy Zelenaci "... Xindlové
Bejsovec Jaroslav 1,0 196 149 Kuklik Miroslav Kadlec Lukas 150 174 1,0  Kuklik Miroslav
Barnet Milan 1,0 171 149 Kutera Martin - STC Kadlec Miroslav 1,0 180 163 Ku¢era Martin - STC
BejSovcova Lenka +8 151 160 1,0  Kumsta David Urban Martin 1,0 167 160 Kumsta David
BC Tigers 4,0 537 : 493 1,0 Kostelaci Sovy s.r.o. Sirotci
BejSovec Jaroslav 0,5 178 178 0,5 Tomciak Pavel Fiala Vaclav 1,0 127 111 Z&k Martin
Barnet Milan 1,0 191 147 Poch Milo$ Janus Ivan 1,0 151 130 Zé&k Jan
BejSovcové Lenka +8 0,5 168 168 0,5  Krélikova Martina +8 Sosty Miroslav 160 183 1,0  Zavadil Vladimir
Kostelaci 1,0 401 : 479 4,0 Sovys.r.o. Sirotci Xindlové
Kralik Dusan 123 143 1,0  Fiala Vaclav 73k Martin 139 157 1,0  Kuklik Miroslav
Tomgiak Pavel 110 164 1,0 Januslvan 24k Jan 130 137 1,0  Kutera Martin - STC
Kralikova Martina +8 1,0 168 172 Sosty Miroslav Zavadil Vladimir 161 254 1,0  Kumsta David
Lesy Zelenaci "... BC Tigers BC Tigers 4,0 568 : 475 1,0 Sirotci

Kadlec Lukés 174 191 1,0  Bejsovec Jaroslav Bejsovec Jaroslav 1,0 219 201 Zé&k Martin
Kadlec Miroslav 144 149 1,0  Barnet Milan Barnet Milan 1,0 206 113 Zék Jan

Urban Martin 134 146 1,0  BejSovcova Lenka +8 Bejsovcova Lenka +8 143 161 1,0 Zavadil Vladimir
Kostelaci Lesy Zelenaci "... Xindlové 1,0 487 : 530 4,0 Sovys.r.o.
Krélik Dusan 107 203 1,0  Kadlec Lukas Kuklik Miroslav 1,0 176 170 Fiala Vaclav
Poch Milo3 1,0 136 127 Kadlec Miroslav Kutera Martin - STC 147 183 1,0 Janus Ivan
Krélikova Martina +8 1,0 167 149 Urban Martin Kumsta David 164 177 1,0  Sosty Miroslav
Sovy s.r.o. 1,0 396 : 434 4,0 BCTigers Lesy Zelenaci "... 4,0 542 460 Sirotci

Fiala Vaclav 1,0 146 123 Bejsovec Jaroslav Kadlec Lukés 1,0 225 165 Zé&k Martin
Janus Ivan 113 139 1,0  Barnet Milan Kadlec Miroslav 1,0 172 129 Zé&k Jan

Sosty Miroslav 137 172 1,0  BejSovcova Lenka +8 Urban Martin 145 166 1,0  Zavadil Vladimir
Kostelaci 1,0 458 : 507 4,0 Xindlové

Poch Milo$ 1,0 158 147 Kuklik Miroslav

Tomciak Pavel 142 157 1,0  Kucera Martin - STC

Kralikova Martina +8 158 203 1,0

Kumsta David




